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MAGISTRATE'SORDER 777"

Case Number:

Court of Claims of Ohio

2013-00013

YONG HUI SHEFFIELD, EXEC., ETC,, ET AL. V. THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY M

Invoice Date: 08/07/15

Issuing writs,
orders, or notices
except subpoenal

at $2.00 each

Journalizing

at $2.00 per| -

page

Postage

Service of
subpoena
by sheriff

Issuing of
subpoena
at$2.00
per set

Certifying
at $1.00
per page

06/18/14.

07/02/14

07/15/114

07/18/14

08/20/14

10/24/14

1031114

1171314

01/16/15 "

04/97115

05/20/15 ~

06/24/15

SUMMONS ISSUED
'DESIGNATION FORM FOR CONNECTED'ACTIONS ~ TTEETT$2.00 EE
NOTICE OF SCHEDULING $4.00

T MAGISTRATE'S ORDER. 7 77" FETTEA00 T TE B T -
ORDER SCHEDULING $4.00
NOTICE N - Toeys e T N :$4;'0.0',' " B ‘-.-‘;_-‘.‘_;"-"‘v: A e N A — AR M e -
ORDER SCHEDULING $4.00
DESIGNATION FORM FOR CONNECTED ACTION IS~ =~ TB2i007 T T
ENTRY JOURNALIZED AND FILED $4.00
CORDER SCHEDULING ™7™ 77 o e TR TTBA00 TS A
ENTRY GRANTING CONTINUANCE oF TRIAL/HEAR $4.00

TENTRY' JOURNALIZED AND FILED ™ T TS400 T T T T B
ENTRY JOURNALIZED AND FILED $4.00

" ENTRY JOURNALIZED AND FILED. 7777707 o TTUITEIE600: i o
IMMUNITY DECISION & JUDGMENT ; $6.00

" ENTRY JOURNALIZED AND FILED =™ =" 7 s S TILESA00YT TG T T e -
SUMMONS ISSUED $4.00
NOTlCEbF-FﬁlLﬁﬁEOFSEm|CE 58 $200. ’v“,'l'f e S SR ———— .
SUMMONS I1SSUED $2.00

" "ORDER'GRANTING EXTENSION ~*+ 7 7% “$10.:005 = o T e
ENTRY JOURNALIZED AND FILED $10.00 .
ENTRY JOURNALIZED AND FILED =~ FTET TR 0000 - T §8s B o
ORDER TO BIFURCATE TRIAL $10.00 $4.00

~ENTRY JOURNALIZED AND FILED: =777 CETBA0I00T T T ESL007 EmTT e T
ORDER GRANTING EXTENSION $10.00 $4.00

ENTRY ORDERING EXHIBITS DESTROYED

"~ ORDER APPROVING SETTLEMENT ~

$10.00

Page 1 of 2




Make Checks or Warrants Payable to:

Court of Claims of Ohio

The Ohio Judicial Center

65 South Front Street, Third Floor
Columbus, OH 43215
www.cco.state.oh.us

(614) 387-9800

(800) 824-8263

Court of Claims of Ohio

Case Number:

Cost Bill

2013-00013

YONG HUI SHEFFIELD, EXEC., ETC., ET AL. V. THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY M

Totals

This bil! will be sent to collections if not paid in full by 09/21/15

Invoice Date: 08/07/15

Issuing writs, Journalizing Postage Service of Issuing of Certifying
orders, or notices at $2.00 per| subpoena subpoena at $1.00
except subpoena page by sheriff at $2.00 per page

at $2.00 each per set
$156.00 $72.00 $25.60 $0.00 $0.00 $70.00

Cost Bill Issued to:

Ohio State University
Office of Legal Affairs
1590 N High St, Ste 500
Columbus, OH 43201

Total Amount Due $323.60
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